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EDUCATION

Bachelor of Graphic Design
(B GraphicDes)

Diploma of Graphic Design
 
Certificate IV in Design
(Graphic Design)

2014

2015 - 
2017

2014

2015 - 
2018

2016 - 
 2017

United Cellars
eCommerce & Digital Manager

Throwback Store
eCommerce & Digital Manager

United Lifestyle Group
Digital Manager

United Cellars
Graphic Designer

United Networks 
Graphic Designer

United Cellars
Intern Graphic Designer

Freelance
Graphic Designer

2016 - 
 2017

2017 - 
 2019

2019 - 
 2021

2021 - 
 2022

2022 - 
 Present

EXPERIENCE

PLATFORM EXPERIENCE

Shopify 

Magento 2

BigCommerce

Celigo

Netsuite

Klayivo

Dotdigital

Mailchimp

DESIGN SKILLS

S
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Fast Learner

Time management

Organised

Team player

S
tr
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g
th

s

Photoshop

InDesign

Illustrator

XD

Coding

After Effects

INTERESTS & HOBBIES

My Dog Pool TravelMusicGamingArt Photography Crime 
Fighting

 Stephen Baylis 

 0450 390 606

 stephen@thesbgd.com

 thesbgd.com


